FOOD PREP
TABLES
truemfg.com
Food Prep | TSSU
SANDWICH/SALAD UNITS
Solid Doors & Drawers
Features/Benefits
•	 Maintains cold 33°F to 41°F (0.5°C to 5°C) product temperatures.

W D† H* (in)
Cabinet Dimensions
W D† H* (mm)Model Door/Drawers
All models listed are available with optional crumb catcher.
All models listed are available with optional 19" (483mm) cutting board (excludes drawered models).
† Depth does not include 1" (26mm) for rear bumpers.
* Height does not include 61/4" (159mm)  for castors or 6" (153mm) for optional legs. Height for all units are with the lid(s) closed.
**  Width dimension does not include 1/8" (4mm) (each side) for lid pins, TSSU-27’s only.
note: Door/drawer combination cabinets require customer to designate door/drawer orientation.
Incremental pan sizes designed to fit in full size pan
opening in many different variations.
WITH DOORS
TSSU-27-08-HC 1/0 2 8 «1/5» 3.5 225 (102) 275/8 x 301/8 x 363/4 702 x 766 x 934
TSSU-36-08-HC 2/0 4 8 «1/4» 4.5 255 (116)  363/8 x 301/8 x 363/4 924 x 766 x 934
TSSU-48-08-HC 2/0 4 8 «1/3» 5.8 295 (134)  483/8 x 301/8 x 363/4 1229 x 766 x 934
TSSU-48-10-HC 2/0 4 10 «1/3» 5.8 300 (136)   483/8 x 301/8 x 363/4   1229 x 766 x 934
TSSU-48-12-HC 2/0 4 12 «1/3» 5.8 340 (155)  483/8 x 301/8 x 363/4  1229 x 766 x 934
TSSU-60-08-HC 2/0 4 8 1/3 6.5 340 (155) 603/8 x 301/8 x 363/4 1534 x 766 x 934
TSSU-60-10-HC 2/0 4 10 1/3 6.5 365 (166) 603/8  x 301/8 x 363/4 1534 x 766 x 934
TSSU-60-12-HC 2/0 4 12 1/3 6.5 375 (171) 603/8  x 301/8 x 363/4 1534 x 766 x 934
TSSU-60-16-HC 2/0 4 16 1/3 6.5 360 (164) 603/8  x 301/8 x 363/4 1534 x 766 x 934
TSSU-72-08-HC 3/0 6 8 1/2 7.2 435 (198) 723/8 x 301/8 x 363/4 1839 x 766 x 934
TSSU-72-10-HC 3/0 6 10 1/2 7.2 435(198) 723/8  x 301/8 x 363/4 1839 x 766 x 934
TSSU-72-12-HC 3/0 6 12 1/2 7.2 445 (202) 723/8  x 301/8 x 363/4 1839 x 766 x 934
TSSU-72-16-HC 3/0 6 16 1/2 7.2 440 (200) 723/8  x 301/8 x 363/4 1839 x 766 x 934
TSSU-72-18-HC 3/0 6 18 «1/2» 7.2 445 (202) 723/8  x 301/8 x 363/4 1839 x 766 x 934
WITH DRAWERS OR DOOR/DRAWER COMBO
TSSU-27-08D-2-HC 0/2 N/A 8 «1/5» 3.5 240 (109) 275/8 x 301/8 x 363/4 702 x 766 x 934
TSSU-48-12D-2-HC 1/2 2 12 «1/3» 5.8 340 (155)  483/8 x 301/8 x 363/4 1229 x 766 x 934
TSSU-48-12D-4-HC 0/4 N/A 12 «1/3» 5.8 340 (155)  483/8 x 301/8 x 363/4  1229 x 766 x 934
TSSU-60-16D-2-HC 1/2 2 16 «1/3» 6.5 405 (184)  603/8 x 301/8 x 363/4 1534 x 766 x 934
TSSU-60-16D-4-HC 0/4 N/A 16 «1/3» 6.5 420 (191)  603/8 x 301/8 x 363/4 1534 x 766 x 934
DUAL SIDED WITH DOORS
TSSU-60-16-DS-ST-HC 2/0 4 16 «1/3» 6.5 425 (193)  603/8 x 383/4 x 313/8 1534 x 985 x 797
PAN DIVIDERS FOR CONDIMENT PANS (top of cabinet)
TSSU-27-08-HC  1 x 25 26 x 645
TSSU-27-08-HC 7/8 x 25 23 x 645
TSSU-27-08-HC 7/8 x 25 23 x 645

Shelves
# of
Pans (Top) HP Amps Crated
Weight lb. (kg.)
Cabinet Dimensions
W D† H* (in)
Cabinet Dimensions
W D† H* (mm)Model Door/Drawers
† Depth does not include 1" (26mm) for rear bumpers.
* Height does not include 61/4" (159mm)  for castors or 6" (153mm) for optional legs. Height for all units are with the lid(s) closed.
**  Width dimension does not include 1/8" (4mm) (each side) for lid pins, TSSU-27’s only.
note: M-B model standard with nine 1/6 and three 1/9 size pans.
Incremental pan sizes designed to fit in full size pan
opening in many different variations.
WITH DOORS
TSSU-27-12M-B-HC 1/0 2 12 «1/5» 3.5 225 (102) 275/8 x 341/8 x 403/8 702 x 867 x 1026
TSSU-27-12M-C-HC 1/0 2 12 «1/5» 3.5 225 (102) 275/8 x 341/8 x 403/8 702 x 867 x 1026
TSSU-36-12M-B-HC 2/0 4 12 «1/4» 4.5 255 (116) 363/8 x 341/8 x 403/8 924 x 867 x 1026
TSSU-48-12M-B-HC 2/0 4 12 «1/3» 5.8 325 (148) 483/8 x 341/8 x 403/8 1229 x 867 x 1026
TSSU-48-15M-B-HC 2/0 4 15 «1/3» 5.8 320 (146) 483/8 x 341/8 x 403/8 1229 x 867 x 1026
TSSU-48-18M-B-HC 2/0 4 18 1/3 5.8 310 (141) 483/8  x 341/8 x 403/8 1229 x 867 x 1026
TSSU-60-12M-B-HC 2/0 4 12 1/3 6.5 370 (168) 603/8 x 341/8 x 403/8 1534 x 867 x 1026
TSSU-60-15M-B-HC 2/0 4 15 1/3 6.5 370 (168) 603/8 x 341/8 x 403/8 1534 x 867 x 1026
TSSU-60-18M-B-HC 2/0 4 18 1/3 6.5 385(175) 603/8 x 341/8 x 403/8 1534 x 867 x 1026
TSSU-60-24M-B-ST-HC 2/0 4 24 1/3 6.5 385 (175) 603/8 x 341/8 x 403/8 1534 x 867 x 1026
TSSU-72-12M-B-HC 3/0 6 12 1/2 7.2 440 (200) 723/8 x 341/8 x 403/8 1839 x 867 x 1026
TSSU-72-15M-B-HC 3/0 6 15 1/2 7.2 445 (202) 723/8 x 341/8 x 403/8 1839 x 867 x 1026
TSSU-72-18M-B-HC 3/0 6 18 1/2 7.2 445 (202) 723/8 x 341/8 x 403/8 1839 x 867 x 1026
TSSU-72-24M-B-ST-HC 3/0 6 24 «1/2» 7.2 455 (207) 723/8 x 341/8 x 403/8 1839 x 867 x 1026
TSSU-72-30M-B-ST-HC 3/0 6 30 «1/2 7.2 460 (209) 723/8 x 341/8 x 403/8 1839 x 867 x 1026
DUAL SIDED WITH DOORS
TSSU-60-24M-B-DS-ST-HC 2/0 4 24 «1/3» 6.5 420 (191) 603/8 x 403/8 x 313/8 1534 x 1026 x 797
TSSU-72-30M-B-DS-ST-HC 3/0 6 30 «1/2» 7.2 490 (223) 723/8 x 417/8 x 313/8 1839 x 1064 x 797
FLAT GLASS LID WITH DOORS
TSSU-48-18M-B-FGLID-HC 2/0 4 18 «1/3» 5.8 310 (141)  483/8 x 347/8 x 317/8  1229 x 884 x 810
TSSU-60-24M-B-ST-FGLID-HC 2/0 4 24 «1/3» 6.5 385 (175)  603/8 x 347/8 x 317/8  1534 x 884 x 810
TSSU-72-30M-B-ST-FGLID-HC 3/0 6 30 1/2 7.2 460 (209)  723/8 x 347/8 x 317/8  1839 x 884 x 810
PAN DIVIDERS FOR CONDIMENT PANS (top of cabinet)
TSSU Mega  1 x 207/16 26 x 519
TSSU Mega 15/16  x 207/16 24 x 519
TSSU Mega 7/8 x 207/16 23 x 519

Cabinet Dimensions
W D† H* (in)
Cabinet Dimensions
W D† H* (mm)
Model
Model
Door/Drawers
Door/Drawers
† Depth does not include 2" (51mm) for cutting board.
* Height does not include 3/4" (19mm)  for castors. Height for all units are with the lid(s) closed.
* Height on FGLID models does not include 215/8" (550mm) for open lid. Total height with castors and lid open is 595/8" (1515mm).
† Depth does not include 2" (51mm) for cutting board.
* Height does not include 3/4" (19mm)  for castors. Height for all units are with the lid(s) closed.
* Height on FGLID models does not include 215/8" (550mm) for open lid. Total height with castors and lid open is 595/8" (1515mm).
WITH DOORS
TFP-32-12M-HC 1/0 2 12 1/5 3.3 315 (143) 321/8 x 311/2 x 453/4 816 x 801 x 1162
TFP-48-18M-HC 2/0 4 18 1/5 2.9 380 (173) 481/8 x 311/2 x 453/4 1223 x 801 x 1162
TFP-64-24M-HC 2/0 4 24 1/2 7.6 570 (259) 641/8 x 311/2 x 453/4 1629 x 801 x 1162
TFP-72-30M-HC 3/0 6 30 1/2 8.1 530 (241) 721/8 x 311/2 x 453/4 1832 x 801 x 1162
WITH DRAWERS OR DOOR/DRAWER COMBO
TFP-32-12M-D-2-HC 0/2 N/A 12 1/5 3.3 315 (143) 321/8 x 311/2 x 453/4 816 x 801 x 1162
TFP-48-18M-D-2-HC 1/2 2 18 1/5 2.9 480 (218) 481/8 x 311/2 x 453/4 1223 x 801 x 1162
TFP-48-18M-D-4-HC 0/4 N/A 18 1/5 2.9 480 (218) 481/8 x 311/2 x 453/4 1223 x 801 x 1162
TFP-64-24M-D-2-HC 1/2 2 24 1/2 7.6 570 (259)  641/8 x 311/2 x 453/4 1629 x 801 x 1162
TFP-64-24M-D-4-HC 0/4 N/A 24 1/2 7.6 570 (259)  641/8 x 311/2 x 453/4  1629 x 801 x 1162
TFP-72-30M-D-2-HC 2/2 4 30 1/2 8.1 635 (289) 721/8 x 311/2 x 453/4 1832 x 801 x 1162
TFP-72-30M-D-4-HC 1/4 2 30 1/2 8.1 635 (289) 721/8 x 311/2 x 453/4 1832 x 801 x 1162
TFP-72-30M-D-6-HC 0/6 N/A 30 1/2 8.1 635 (289) 721/8 x 311/2 x 453/4 1832 x 801 x 1162
FLAT GLASS LID WITH DOORS
TFP-48-18M-FGLID-HC 2/0 4 18 1/5 2.9 380 (173)  481/8 x 321/4 x 371/4  1223 x 820 x 946
TFP-64-24M-FGLID-HC 2/0 4 24 1/2 7.6 570 (259)  641/8 x 321/4 x 371/4  1629 x 820 x 946
TFP-72-30M-FGLID-HC 3/0 6 30 1/2 8.1 530 (240)  721/8 x 321/4 x 371/4 1832 x 820 x 946
WITH DOORS
TFP-32-12M-HC~SPEC3 1/0 2 12 1/5 3.3 315 (143) 321/8 x 311/2 x 453/4 816 x 801 x 1162
TFP-48-18M-HC~SPEC3 2/0 4 18 1/5 2.9 375 (171) 481/8 x 311/2 x 453/4 1223 x 801 x 1162
TFP-64-24M-HC~SPEC3 2/0 4 24 1/2 7.6 570 (259) 641/8 x 311/2 x 453/4 1629 x 801 x 1162